CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司
17.9
24.99
30.80
9
.2
1

   3.2. Contact: Copper alloy.
   3.3. Insulator: Thermoplastic UL 94V-0,Glass fiber filled.
5. Part number code:
Screw type
S: Standard(W/O nut)
1: CC Type  2: CS Type
3: BR Type
4: BRJ Type DIM. B:6.00 C: 3~4mm
5: BRJ Type DIM. B:6.00 C: 5~6mm
6: Rivet type with screws in bulk package
    (BR Type + Screws)
Screw DIM. A
S: Standard(W/O nut)
4: 4.80  5: 5.80
M3: 4.80mm(Inside thread M3.0,
    outside thread unc#4-40)
Screws